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Race results : Toutes
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Grégory
Timeo
Tony
Mael
Hugo
Julian
Thomas
Aurelien
Paul
Andrea
Olivier
Léa
Raphael
Thibault
Lucas
Gaspard
Olivier
Raffael
Stéphane
Bertrand
Francois-marie
Yael
Maxime
Yannick
Tiago
Gaél
Antoine
Gabiriel
Emmanuel
Olivier
Maxime
Christophe
Carlo
Thierry
Hervé
Thomas
Esteban
Bérenger
Eric
Jérbme
Ugo
Ferdinand
Julien
Andrea
Andrew-Roy
Benjamin
Alessia
Anna
Jean
Didier
Alain
Benjamin
Julien
Jean-Louis
Teddy
Hervé
Margaux
Alain
Arnaud
Patrick

DURANDO
OLIVE
MEZURE
EPAILLY
REVIGLIO
KRAJCIK
RIZZOLATTI
DHERUELLE
FARRUGIA
ERCOLANELLI
OBERT
REVIGLIO
DELAPLACE
RENOUD
GAIOTTI

LE FLOC'H
GAGNAIRE
ZARBO
HOLLVILLE
BOUDIC
BARBIER
MAHIEU
BABACCI
SABATINO
JALON
SOMENZI
IPERT
FERRARIO
PORTMANN
GERARD
BALBALIAN
VERDIER
FERRARIO
JOIRIS
VORA
LIEVRARD

MORATAL-MARSAC

BOULVERT
GASTAUD
MARCHAND
GATTI
PICHON-ACI
PREUX
NAPOLI
TINSLEY
CLUNNIE MATHE
ZARBO
D'LIMA
LEROY
BERTAZZO
RIZZETTO
SYSON
CHOMARAT
ISNARD
SZYS
DUPORT
DELLAL
LOZAHIC
RIDEL
DUFOUR

Terra Team

AVCAIix

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
CO Tanneron

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
SLVence

Cannes Triathlon

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

CAPeymeinade

Cavigal Nice Sports
AOTL Cyclisme
CCContes

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
CCVence

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Antibes Triathlon

Cavigal Nice Sports
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports
ACValbonne

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Menton

Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Stade Laurentin triathlon
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
ACValbonne

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIGHERA

CAPeymeinade

Antibes Triathlon

Antibes Triathlon

Cyclo Club Cagnois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
CCVence

Cavigal Nice Sports

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
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S1
E
V1
E
E
J
E
V3
S3
S3
Sv4
F

SV5
E4
C
V5
E
SV5
SV5
Sv4
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V5

A6
SV5
A6

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

00:27:05.804
00:27:11.425
00:27:58.791
00:28:29.111
00:28:37.561
00:28:41.677
00:29:29.090
00:30:01.439
00:30:11.632
00:30:46.923
00:31:54.144
00:32:08.995
00:32:11.107
00:32:29.438
00:32:31.114
00:32:46.333
00:32:51.725
00:33:06.738
00:33:09.954
00:33:13.203
00:33:13.644
00:33:14.939
00:33:43.057
00:33:46.271
00:34:06.703
00:34:16.871
00:34:22.252
00:34:31.584
00:34:42.611
00:34:45.393
00:35:01.900
00:35:04.646
00:35:07.812
00:35:10.837
00:35:12.833
00:35:15.959
00:35:17.426
00:35:21.855
00:36:22.733
00:36:27.524
00:36:30.347
00:36:35.685
00:36:43.876
00:37:15.880
00:37:15.904
00:37:37.222
00:38:00.334
00:38:07.826
00:38:10.590
00:38:28.368
00:39:06.372
00:39:13.404
00:39:17.716
00:39:31.699
00:39:43.172
00:40:19.472
00:42:09.735
00:42:21.527
00:51:07.548
00:57:48.448



