

2025-10-05 : Montée Chrono de Gourdon

Race results : Toutes

1	Grégory	DURANDO	Terra Team	S1	00:27:05.804
2	Timeo	OLIVE	AVCAix	E	00:27:11.425
3	Tony	MEZURE	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V1	00:27:58.791
4	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	00:28:29.111
5	Hugo	REVIGLIO	CO Tanneron	E	00:28:37.561
6	Julian	KRAJCIK	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	00:28:41.677
7	Thomas	RIZZOLATTI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	00:29:29.090
8	Aurelien	DERUELLE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	00:30:01.439
9	Paul	FARRUGIA	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	00:30:11.632
10	Andrea	ERCOLANELLI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	00:30:46.923
11	Olivier	OBERT	SLVence	SV4	00:31:54.144
12	Léa	REVIGLIO	Cannes Triathlon	F	00:32:08.995
13	Raphael	DELAPLACE	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	00:32:11.107
14	Thibault	RENOUD	CAPEymeinade	SV5	00:32:29.438
15	Lucas	GAIOTTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	E4	00:32:31.114
16	Gaspard	LE FLOC'H	AOTL Cyclisme	C	00:32:46.333
17	Olivier	GAGNAIRE	CCContes	V5	00:32:51.725
18	Raffael	ZARBO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	00:33:06.738
19	Stéphane	HOLLVILLE	CCVence	SV5	00:33:09.954
20	Bertrand	BOUDIC	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	00:33:13.203
21	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:33:13.644
22	Yael	MAHIEU	Antibes Triathlon	E	00:33:14.939
23	Maxime	BABACCI	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	00:33:43.057
24	Yannick	SABATINO	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S5	00:33:46.271
25	Tiago	JALON	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	M	00:34:06.703
26	Gaël	SOMENZI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:34:16.871
27	Antoine	IPERT	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	00:34:22.252
28	Gabriel	FERRARIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	M	00:34:31.584
29	Emmanuel	PORTMANN	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	00:34:42.611
30	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	00:34:45.393
31	Maxime	BALBALIAN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V5	00:35:01.900
32	Christophe	VERDIER	ACValbonne	A6	00:35:04.646
33	Carlo	FERRARIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	00:35:07.812
34	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	A6	00:35:10.837
35	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	A4	00:35:12.833
36	Thomas	LIEVRARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	00:35:15.959
37	Esteban	MORATAL-MARSAC	Vélo Sprint Biotois	M	00:35:17.426
38	Berenger	BOULVERT	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	00:35:21.855
39	Eric	GASTAUD	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	A6	00:36:22.733
40	Jérôme	MARCHAND	Stade Laurentin triathlon	SV4	00:36:27.524
41	Ugo	GATTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	00:36:30.347
42	Ferdinand	PICHON-ACI	Cavigal Nice Sports	M	00:36:35.685
43	Julien	PREUX	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S5	00:36:43.876
44	Andrea	NAPOLI	ACValbonne	SV5	00:37:15.880
45	Andrew-Roy	TINSLEY	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	00:37:15.904
46	Benjamin	CLUNNIE MATHE	CAPEymeinade	M	00:37:37.222
47	Alessia	ZARBO	Antibes Triathlon	F	00:38:00.334
48	Anna	D'LIMA	Antibes Triathlon	F	00:38:07.826
49	Jean	LEROY	Cyclo Club Cagnois	V5	00:38:10.590
50	Didier	BERTAZZO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV6	00:38:28.368
51	Alain	RIZZETTO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV6	00:39:06.372
52	Benjamin	SYSON	Vélo Sprint Biotois	C	00:39:13.404
53	Julien	CHOMARAT	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V5	00:39:17.716
54	Jean-Louis	ISNARD	CCVence	A6	00:39:31.699
55	Teddy	SZYS	Cavigal Nice Sports	S5	00:39:43.172
56	Hervé	DUPORT	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V5	00:40:19.472
57	Margaux	DELLAL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	F	00:42:09.735
58	Alain	LOZAHIC	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	A6	00:42:21.527
59	Arnaud	RIDEL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV5	00:51:07.548
60	Patrick	DUFOUR	Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme	A6	00:57:48.448